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Niharika - Delivery by 19—
07-2025

Niharika — delivery by 22—
08-2025

Niharika — material Received
by prasad sir

Niharika — Mrn is pending
Niharika — Mrn is pending
Niharika — delivery by 1
week

Niharika — delivery by 1
week

Niharika - Delivery by 2308
2025

Niharika - part material
received delivery by 26-08—
2025

Niharika — MRN done
Niharika — MRN done

Niharika — work under
progress

Niharika — material received
mrn is pending

Niharika — material received
mrn is pending

Niharika — po closer form
Niharika — po closer form
Niharika — mrn is pending

Niharika — mrn is pending

Niharika — mrn is pending

Niharika — Delivery by 1
week

Niharika — mrn is pending
Niharika — mrn is pending
Niharika — mrn done

Niharika — mrn completed

Niharika — MRN done
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20250329025

20250623026

20250619011

20250712045

20250711008

20250711007

20250711006

20250710006

20250709037

20250709023

20250605021

20250605020

20250522009

20250503028

20250503002

20250503001

20250726011

20250722014

20250722013

20250722003

20250721018

20250811034

20250810002

20250810001

20250809035

Steel

Sanitary CP

Promotions

Paints
Electrical

Plumbing

Peripherals

Sanitary CP

Sanitary CP

Plumbing

Steel

Steel

cement

Windows

Steel

Steel
Consumables
Sanitary CP
Consumables
Tiles
Plumbing
Paints

Plumbing

Electrical

Plumbing

smartsheet

STEL8290-Steel-MS Round Pipe-C Class-80Dx6000Lmm-Kgs
SACP6006—-Sanitary CP-CP Wash Basin Waste Coupling ———Nos
PROM9488-Promotions—Flyers—News Paper size—Nos.

PAIN1674-Paints—Wall Putty Gypsum——NCL Altek-30Kgs—Bags
ELEC6991-Electrical-Cat 6 cable—D link— 305mtrs-Bundles

PLUM9472-Plumbing-Waterlevel Indicator——Nos
COMP6058-Peripheral s—Hub Rack——Misc—Nos
SACP6437-Sanitary CP-SS Sink——Misc—Nos

SACP6660—Sanitary CP-Concealed flush tank plate——Nos

PLUM2900-Plumbing-Valves—Solenoid valve with float swith (with 5m
cable) -40mm-Nos.

STEL6916-Steel-Glass Balcony Railing-Stainless steel-—900Hmm—Rmts

STEL6916-Steel-Glass Balcony Railing-Stainless steel-—900Hmm—Rmts
CEMT9218-Cement-PPC—-50kg—Bag
WIND5126-Windows—UPVC-French door Sliding with mesh——

1800WX2100Hmm—Nos
STEL6916-Steel-Glass Balcony Railing-Stainless steel-—900Hmm—Rmts

STEL6916-Steel-Glass Balcony Railing-Stainless steel-—900Hmm—Rmts
CONS2228-Consumables—Rain Coat——Misc—Nos

SACP7317-Sanitary CP-Concealed flush tank plate-Extension screw
set—Nos.

CONS5716—Consumables—Torch Light Big——Misc-Nos
TILE9162-Tiles-Wall & Floor Tiles-Ceramic-Nitco Oscar Blue—
300X300mm—Sqm

PLUM2781-Plumbing-HDPE pipe-PN16-0D401D35. 7-mts

PAIN3600-Paints-External Emulsion-Asain ACE-201trs—Can

PLUM8991-Plumbing-Dewatering self priming monoblock pump —3phase—
3HP-Nos.

ELEC5307-Electrical-DOL Starter—3phase-Manual-L&T-MK1-
$S96210C0A0-—Nos

PLUM4054-Plumbing—Canvas Pipe——75x30mtrs—-Bundles

Task
m completed Latest Comment m Iltem category Item description/SKU Material delivered?

PO cancelled
No
No

Fully delivered
Fully delivered

No
No
No

Partially delivered

Fully delivered

Fully delivered

No
Fully delivered
Fully delivered

No
No
Fully delivered
Fully delivered
Fully delivered
No
Fully delivered
Fully delivered
Fully delivered

Fully delivered

Fully delivered
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Task - . .
m completed Latest Comment Item category Item description/SKU Material delivered?

Niharika — MRN done

Niharika
Niharika
08-2025

Niharika

Niharika

Niharika

Niharika
08-2025

Niharika

Niharika
08-2025

Niharika
08-2025

Niharika
08-2025

MRN done

Delivery by 23—

MRN done
MRN done

MRN done

Delivery by 23—

prasad sir

Delivery by 23—

Delivery by 23—

Delivery by 23—

Niharika - Delivery by 23-

08-2025
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20250807018

20250801018

20250801017

20250731026

20250820053

20250819006

20250818024

20250816010

20250813041

20250813019

20250813018

20250811044

Plumbing
Paints

Sanitary CP

Electrical
Cement

Electrical

Peripherals

Promotions

Electrical

Consumables

Consumables

Electrical

PLUM4054-Plumbing-Canvas Pipe——75x30mtrs-Bundles
PAIN3600-Paints-External Emulsion-Asain ACE-201trs—Can [

SACP7101-Sanitary CP-CP Double Sq Jali———Nos

ELEC4585-Electrical-Copper Flat Cable-3core-2. 5sqmm-mt
CEMT9218-Cement—-PPC——50kg—Bag

ELEC1392-Electrical-Al service wire—4 mm-South Kimg-90mtrs-
Bundles

COMP7707-Peripherals—CCTV Cameras-Wi Fi-Misc-Nos

PROM2067-Promotions—Design Charges-Classified Display ad Single
Column—Nos

ELEC1506-Electrical-DOL Starter—3Phase-Manual-L&T-MK1-
5596210C0TO——Nos

CONS6564-Consumables-Bombay Brooms Big——Misc—Nos
CONS7495-Consumables-Air Freshner——Misc-Nos

ELEC4374-Electrical-Insulation tapes——-20nos-Boxes
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Fully delivered

No

Fully delivered
Fully delivered

Fully delivered

No

No

No

No

No

No
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