GHT Material delivery tracker



SI.	No Task completed	Latest Comment	PO no.	Item category	Item description/SKU	Material delivered?
4		Niharika - Delivery by 19- 07-2025	20250329025	Steel	STEL8290-Steel-MS Round Pipe-C Class-80Dx6000Lmm-Kgs	PO cancelled
5		Niharika - delivery by 22- 08-2025	20250623026	Sanitary CP	SACP6006-Sanitary CP-CP Wash Basin Waste CouplingNos.	No
6		Niharika - material Received by prasad sir	20250619011	Promotions	PROM9488-Promotions-FlyersNews Paper size-Nos.	No
1		Niharika - Mrn is pending	20250712045	Paints	PAIN1674-Paints-Wall Putty GypsumNCL Altek-30Kgs-Bags	Fully delivered
2		Niharika - Mrn is pending	20250711008	Electrical	ELEC6991-Electrical-Cat 6 cableD link- 305mtrs-Bundles	Fully delivered
3		Niharika - delivery by 1 week	20250711007	Plumbing	PLUM9472-Plumbing-Waterlevel IndicatorNos	No
1		Niharika - delivery by 1 week	20250711006	Peripherals	COMP6058-Peripherals-Hub RackMisc-Nos	No
5		Niharika - Delivery by 2308- 2025	20250710006	Sanitary CP	SACP6437-Sanitary CP-SS SinkMisc-Nos.	No
6		Niharika - part material received delivery by 26-08- 2025	20250709037	Sanitary CP	SACP6660-Sanitary CP-Concealed flush tank plateNos	Partially delivered
9		Niharika - MRN done	20250709023	Plumbing	PLUM2900-Plumbing-Valves-Solenoid valve with float swith (with 5m cable)-40mm-Nos.	Fully delivered
		Niharika - MRN done	20250605021	Steel	STEL6916-Steel-Glass Balcony Railing-Stainless steel900Hmm-Rmts	Fully delivered
2		Niharika - work under progress	20250605020	Steel	STEL6916-Steel-Glass Balcony Railing-Stainless steel900Hmm-Rmts	No
		Niharika - material received mrn is pending	20250522009	cement	CEMT9218-Cement-PPC50kg-Bag	Fully delivered
		Niharika - material received mrn is pending	20250503028	Windows	WIND5126-Windows-UPVC-French door Sliding with mesh-1800WX2100Hmm-Nos	Fully delivered
		Niharika - po closer form	20250503002	Steel	STEL6916-Steel-Glass Balcony Railing-Stainless steel900Hmm-Rmts	No
		Niharika - po closer form	20250503001	Steel	STEL6916-Steel-Glass Balcony Railing-Stainless steel900Hmm-Rmts	No
		Niharika - mrn is pending	20250726011	Consumables	CONS2228-Consumables-Rain CoatMisc-Nos	Fully delivered
		Niharika - mrn is pending	20250722014	Sanitary CP	SACP7317-Sanitary CP-Concealed flush tank plate-Extension screw set-Nos.	Fully delivered
		Niharika - mrn is pending	20250722013	Consumables	CONS5716-Consumables-Torch Light BigMisc-Nos.	Fully delivered
)		Niharika - Delivery by 1 week	20250722003	Tiles	TILE9162-Tiles-Wall & Floor Tiles-Ceramic-Nitco Oscar Blue-300X300mm-Sqm	No
		Niharika - mrn is pending	20250721018	Plumbing	PLUM2781-Plumbing-HDPE pipe-PN16-OD40ID35.7-mts	Fully delivered
		Niharika - mrn is pending	20250811034	Paints	PAIN3600-Paints-External Emulsion-Asain ACE-201trs-Can	Fully delivered
ļ.		Niharika - mrn done	20250810002	Plumbing	PLUM8991-Plumbing-Dewatering self priming monoblock pump -3phase-3HP-Nos.	Fully delivered
5		Niharika - mrn completed	20250810001	Electrical	ELEC5307-Electrical-DOL Starter-3phase-Manual-L&T-MK1-SS96210COAONos	Fully delivered
3		Niharika - MRN done	20250809035	Plumbing	PLUM4054-Plumbing-Canvas Pipe75x30mtrs-Bundles	Fully delivered

s	il. No	Task completed	Latest Comment	PO no.	Item category	Item description/SKU	Material delivered?
667			Niharika - MRN done	20250807018	Plumbing	PLUM4054-Plumbing-Canvas Pipe75x30mtrs-Bundles	Fully delivered
668			Niharika - MRN done	20250801018	Paints	PAIN3600-Paints-External Emulsion-Asain ACE-20ltrs-Can [Fully delivered
669			Niharika - Delivery by 23- 08-2025	20250801017	Sanitary CP	SACP7101-Sanitary CP-CP Double Sq JaliNos	No
670			Niharika - MRN done	20250731026	Electrical	ELEC4585-Electrical-Copper Flat Cable-3core-2.5sqmm-mt	Fully delivered
671			Niharika - MRN done	20250820053	Cement	CEMT9218-Cement-PPC50kg-Bag	Fully delivered
672			Niharika - MRN done	20250819006	Electrical	ELEC1392-Electrical-Al service wire-4 mm-South Kimg-90mtrs-Bundles	Fully delivered
673							
674			Niharika - Delivery by 23- 08-2025	20250818024	Peripherals	COMP7707-Peripherals-CCTV Cameras-Wi Fi-Misc-Nos	No
675			Niharika - prasad sir	20250816010	Promotions	PROM2067-Promotions-Design Charges-Classified Display ad Single ColumnNos	No
676			Niharika - Delivery by 23- 08-2025	20250813041	Electrical	ELEC1506-Electrical-DOL Starter-3Phase-Manual-L&T-MK1-SS96210C0T0Nos	No
678			Niharika - Delivery by 23- 08-2025	20250813019	Consumables	CONS6564-Consumables-Bombay Brooms BigMisc-Nos	No
679			Niharika - Delivery by 23- 08-2025	20250813018	Consumables	CONS7495-Consumables-Air FreshnerMisc-Nos	No
680			Niharika - Delivery by 23- 08-2025	20250811044	Electrical	ELEC4374-Electrical-Insulation tapes20nos-Boxes	No